Fecha
(DD/MM)
2-Nov
2-Nov
9-Nov
10-Nov
15-Nov
16-Nov

16-Nov
17-Nov
23-Nov

30-Nov
1-Dec
2-Dec
5-Dec
7-Dec

CALENDARIO NOVIEMBRE/DICIEMBRE

Asignatura

Ingles
matemidtica
geometria
Artes visuales
Tecnologia
Lenguaje
Potenciamiento
estratégico
Historia
Potenciamiento
Estratégico
ciencias

matematica
Ingles
Historia

Lenguaje

Curso
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A

Tipo de Evaluacion

Prueba parcial
prueba parcial
prueba parcial
Trabajo practico
Anélisis de datos

Prueba escrita "El libro invisible
Preparacidn jornadas de didlogo
Prueba parcial

Didlogos colectivos

prueba electricidad
prueba parcial
Prueba parcial
Trabajo practico
Prueba Unidad IV

Profesor

Vivian R

Psoto

Psoto

Carolina Dahlin
Carolina Dahlin

Fabiola Sandoval
Nashka Leyton
Fabiola Sandoval
Nashka Leyton

Javiera Dellafiori
Psoto

Vivian R

Fabiola Sandoval

Fabiola Sandoval

%

25%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%

30%
20%
30%

20%
15%
25%
20%
20%
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